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Place      Last        First      Division    Cntry Class  Year   
1 Jacobson Emily P GEORGIA USA A 2009
2 Aksamit Monica NEW JERSEY USA A 2009
3 T Wozniak Dagmara I NEW JERSEY USA A 2009
3 T Baratta Emma L METRO NYC USA A 2008
5 Osier Lian B OREGON USA A 2009
6 Merza Celina NEW JERSEY USA A 2009
7 Muhammad Ibtihaj NEW JERSEY USA A 2009
8 Lee Kara J LONG ISLND USA B 2009
9 Muhammad Faizah J METRO NYC USA A 2009
10 Schneider Daria H METRO NYC USA A 2009
11 Hassan Aziza    R METRO NYC USA B 2009
12 Hassett Eileen M OREGON USA A 2009
13 Thompson Kamali A PHILADELPH USA B 2009
14 Moore Holly A OREGON USA A 2009
15 Powers Skyla M GEORGIA USA A 2009
16 Pierrynowski Kathryn * CANADA CAN B 2009
17 McDonald Margaret E GEORGIA USA A 2009
18 Cheng Emily K COLUMBUSOH USA A 2009
19 Miller Alison A ILLINOIS USA A 2009
20 Wheeler Diamond OREGON USA A 2009
21 Dell'Aquila Tiffany SO. CALIF. USA B 2007
22 Hunter-Thomas Laura * H OREGON USA C 2009
23 Kastor Tiki C METRO NYC USA A 2009
24 Glon Nicole CENTRAL PA USA A 2009
25 Russo Francesca NEW JERSEY USA B 2009
26 Lee Allison C NEW JERSEY USA B 2009
27 Pak Sarah S LONG ISLND USA B 2009
28 Roberts Samantha J NEW JERSEY USA A 2009
29 Benedek Olivia J METRO NYC USA B 2008
30 Tschomakova Margarita GERMANY GER A 2009
31 Russo Jessica C NEW JERSEY USA A 2009
32 Palazzoto Kathryn S NEW JERSEY USA C 2009
33 Major Desirae A INDIANA USA B 2009
34 Adams Jessica K MT. VALLEY USA B 2009
35 Hacking Ruth Ann METRO NYC USA B 2007
36 Davis Anika L ARIZONA USA A 2008
37 Tannous Alexandra NEWENGLAND USA A 2009
38 Jug Elizabeth NORTH CA USA B 2008
39 Nichols Abigail S NEWENGLAND USA B 2008
40 Nelson Heather C NATIONAL USA A 2009
41 Latimer Cathy A OKLAHOMA USA B 2009
42 Rudnicki Marie H NEW JERSEY USA B 2009
43 Diamond Rami F OREGON USA C 2009
44 Griffith Christine PHILADELPH USA B 2007
45 Smith Gentley N NEW JERSEY USA C 2009
46 Wells Carly E ILLINOIS USA B 2008
47 Sakowicz Aleksandra NEW JERSEY USA A 2008
48 Ordway Holly E SAN DIEGO USA B 2006
49 Hutt Maia NEWENGLAND USA B 2009
50 Baye-Cigna Kodia NEWENGLAND USA B 2009
51 Turner Delia M PHILADELPH USA B 2008
52 Barroso Audrey A PHILADELPH USA B 2008
53 Almeida Beatriz WEST-ROCK USA B 2009
54 Rogers Sarah * A CANADA CAN C 2009
55 Lemay Chantel * CANADA CAN C 2009
56 Doyle Alison HUDS-BERKS USA B 2007
57 Gomez Alisha M NEW JERSEY USA A 2009
58 Enochs Liz NORTH CA USA B 2008
59 Stepien Marta A NEW JERSEY USA C 2008
60 Stogin Kathleen E ILLINOIS USA B 2009
61 Sulkowicz Emma C METRO NYC USA C 2009
62 T Ramaswamy Anjali S. JERSEY USA C 2009
62 T Ahmad Hareem METRO NYC USA C 2009

Number of A's26
Number of B's27
Number of C's10
Number of D's0
Number of E's0
Number of U's0
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Num        Fencer                    Club               Division   Ctry   Rank  Rank Class Year Index
1 * Schneider,D NYAC      /COLUMBF   METRO NYC USA 2 A 2009 20
2 * Aksamit,Monica MANHATTAN /PENNST    NEW JERSEY USA 3 A 2009 30
3 * Wozniak,D MANHATTAN /STJOHNNCAA NEW JERSEY USA 4 A 2009 40
4 * Baratta,Emma L MANHATTAN METRO NYC USA 5 A 2008 50
5 * Tschomakova,M GERMANY GER 6 A 2009 60
6 * Jacobson,Emily P NELLYA    /COLUMBF   GEORGIA USA 7 A 2009 70
7 * Wheeler,Diamond OREGONFA  OREGON USA 8 A 2009 80
8 * Muhammad,Ibtihaj PETERWE   NEW JERSEY USA 9 A 2009 90
9 * Osier,Lian B OREGONFA  OREGON USA 13 A 2009 130
10 * Roberts,S MANHATTAN NEW JERSEY USA 15 A 2009 150
11 * Glon,Nicole CPFA      CENTRAL PA USA 17 A 2009 170
12 * Muhammad,F PETERWE   /COLUMBH   METRO NYC USA 19 A 2009 190
13 * Hassett,Eileen M OREGONFA  /NOTREDAME OREGON USA 20 A 2009 200
14 * Miller,Alison A MFACADEMY /OSU       ILLINOIS USA 21 A 2009 210
15 * Powers,Skyla M NELLYA    GEORGIA USA 22 A 2009 220
16 * Hassan,A PETERWE   METRO NYC USA 24 B 2009 240
17 * Merza,Celina BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA 25 A 2009 250
18 * Hutt,Maia RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA 26 B 2009 260
19 * Cheng,Emily K COLUMBUSOH USA 27 A 2009 270
20 * Tannous,A MANHATTAN NEWENGLAND USA 28 A 2009 280
21 * Pak,Sarah S MANHATTAN LONG ISLND USA 29 B 2009 290
22 * Lee,Kara J MISSFFA   LONG ISLND USA 30 B 2009 300
23 * McDonald,M NELLYA    GEORGIA USA 31 A 2009 310
24 * Davis,Anika L HANGTOWN  ARIZONA USA 32 A 2008 320
25 * Hacking,Ruth Ann NYAC      METRO NYC USA 36 B 2007 360
26 * Russo,Jessica C BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA 37 A 2009 370
27 * Kastor,Tiki C MANHATTAN METRO NYC USA 40 A 2009 400
28 * Nelson,Heather C NATIONAL USA 42 A 2009 420
29 * Moore,Holly A OREGONFA  OREGON USA 44 A 2009 440
30 * Latimer,Cathy A REDLANDSFC OKLAHOMA USA 45 B 2009 450
31 * Wells,Carly E LAKESHORE ILLINOIS USA 46 B 2008 460
32 * Pierrynowski,K OREGONFA  CANADA CAN 50 B 2009 500
33 * Thompson,K PHILADELPH USA 53 B 2009 530
34 * Gomez,Alisha M BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA A 2009 905
35 * Sakowicz,A LFA       NEW JERSEY USA A 2008 924
36 * Adams,Jessica K SCRMNTO   MT. VALLEY USA B 2009 1900
37 * Rudnicki,Marie H NEW JERSEY USA B 2009 1900
38 * Lee,Allison C BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA B 2009 1901
39 * Major,Desirae A INDIANA USA B 2009 1902
40 * Baye-Cigna,Kodia BOSTNFC   NEWENGLAND USA B 2009 1903
41 * Russo,Francesca BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA B 2009 1905
42 * Almeida,Beatriz WEST-ROCK USA B 2009 1906
43 * Stogin,K MFACADEMY /NEWTRIER  ILLINOIS USA B 2009 1907
44 * Barroso,Audrey A PHILADELPH USA B 2008 1921
45 * Jug,Elizabeth N FPFC      NORTH CA USA B 2008 1922
46 * Benedek,Olivia J METRO NYC USA B 2008 1924
47 * Turner,Delia M FAP       PHILADELPH USA B 2008 1925
48 * Enochs,Liz HLBRSTD   NORTH CA USA B 2008 1927
49 * Nichols,A ZFSTUDIO  NEWENGLAND USA B 2008 1927
50 * Dell'Aquila,T SALDASR   /USC FENCE SO. CALIF. USA B 2007 1945
51 * Doyle,Alison BSC-NY    HUDS-BERKS USA B 2007 1946
52 * Griffith,C PHILADELPH USA B 2007 1947
53 * Ordway,Holly E SPARTAK   SAN DIEGO USA B 2006 1966
54 * Smith,Gentley N LFU       /WWPHSS    NEW JERSEY USA C 2009 2901
55 * Lemay,C CANADA CAN C 2009 2904
56 * Ahmad,Hareem NYAC      METRO NYC USA C 2009 2905
57 * Rogers,Sarah * A CANADA CAN C 2009 2907
58 * Sulkowicz,Emma C SHERIDAN  METRO NYC USA C 2009 2907
59 * Diamond,Rami F OREGONFA  OREGON USA C 2009 2907
60 * Ramaswamy,Anjali F.A.S.J.  S. JERSEY USA C 2009 2908
61 * Hunter-Thomas,L OREGONFA  OREGON USA C 2009 2909
62 * Palazzoto,K NEW JERSEY USA C 2009 2909
63 * Stepien,Marta A NEW JERSEY USA C 2008 2924
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     Fencer            Club          Division Cntry         Fencer            Club          Division Cntry
     Pool 1 Strzalkowski,T/Dix,Terry      Pool 2 Cox,Matthew/Sig Not Legible
Schneider,D NYAC      /COLUMBF   METRO NYC USA Aksamit,Monica MANHATTAN /PENNST    NEW JERSEY USA
Hutt,Maia RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA Merza,Celina BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA
Cheng,Emily K COLUMBUSOH USA Tannous,A MANHATTAN NEWENGLAND USA
Lee,Allison C BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA Major,Desirae A INDIANA USA
Stogin,K MFACADEMY /NEWTRIER  ILLINOIS USA Adams,Jessica K SCRMNTO   MT. VALLEY USA
Smith,Gentley N LFU       /WWPHSS    NEW JERSEY USA Ordway,Holly E SPARTAK   SAN DIEGO USA
Hunter-Thomas,L OREGONFA  OREGON USA Ahmad,Hareem NYAC      METRO NYC USA

     Pool 3 Glon,Wieslaw      Pool 4 Sig Not Legible
Wozniak,D MANHATTAN /STJOHNNCAA NEW JERSEY USA Baratta,Emma L MANHATTAN METRO NYC USA
Hassan,A PETERWE   METRO NYC USA Powers,Skyla M NELLYA    GEORGIA USA
Pak,Sarah S MANHATTAN LONG ISLND USA Lee,Kara J MISSFFA   LONG ISLND USA
Russo,Francesca BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA Thompson,K PHILADELPH USA
Almeida,Beatriz WEST-ROCK USA Gomez,Alisha M BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA
Griffith,C PHILADELPH USA Doyle,Alison BSC-NY    HUDS-BERKS USA
Rogers,Sarah * A CANADA CAN Diamond,Rami F OREGONFA  OREGON USA

     Pool 5 Stasinos,Mark      Pool 6 Ayach,/Pipkin,Joseph
Tschomakova,M GERMANY GER Jacobson,Emily P NELLYA    /COLUMBF   GEORGIA USA
Miller,Alison A MFACADEMY /OSU       ILLINOIS USA Hassett,Eileen M OREGONFA  /NOTREDAME OREGON USA
McDonald,M NELLYA    GEORGIA USA Davis,Anika L HANGTOWN  ARIZONA USA
Pierrynowski,K OREGONFA  CANADA CAN Wells,Carly E LAKESHORE ILLINOIS USA
Sakowicz,A LFA       NEW JERSEY USA Rudnicki,Marie H NEW JERSEY USA
Dell'Aquila,T SALDASR   /USC FENCE SO. CALIF. USA Benedek,Olivia J METRO NYC USA
Sulkowicz,Emma C SHERIDAN  METRO NYC USA Ramaswamy,Anjali F.A.S.J.  S. JERSEY USA

     Pool 7 Findlay,Douglas      Pool 8 Belmonte,Manuel
Wheeler,Diamond OREGONFA  OREGON USA Muhammad,Ibtihaj PETERWE   NEW JERSEY USA
Muhammad,F PETERWE   /COLUMBH   METRO NYC USA Glon,Nicole CPFA      CENTRAL PA USA
Hacking,Ruth Ann NYAC      METRO NYC USA Russo,Jessica C BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA
Latimer,Cathy A REDLANDSFC OKLAHOMA USA Moore,Holly A OREGONFA  OREGON USA
Baye-Cigna,Kodia BOSTNFC   NEWENGLAND USA Barroso,Audrey A PHILADELPH USA
Enochs,Liz HLBRSTD   NORTH CA USA Nichols,A ZFSTUDIO  NEWENGLAND USA
Palazzoto,K NEW JERSEY USA Lemay,C CANADA CAN

     Pool 9 Prilutsky,Stan/Baker, Bradley
Osier,Lian B OREGONFA  OREGON USA
Roberts,S MANHATTAN NEW JERSEY USA
Kastor,Tiki C MANHATTAN METRO NYC USA
Nelson,Heather C NATIONAL USA
Jug,Elizabeth N FPFC      NORTH CA USA
Turner,Delia M FAP       PHILADELPH USA
Stepien,Marta A NEW JERSEY USA
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Lee,Allison C D
1
V

5
V

5
D

2
V

5
V

5
4 23 22   1 4

2 Cheng,Emily K V
5

V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

4
5 29 15  14 1

3 Hutt,Maia D
4
D

2
D

2
D

2
V

5
D

3
1 18 26  -8 6

4 Smith,Gentley N D
1
D

1
V

5
D

3
V

5
D

2
2 17 25  -8 5

5 Schneider,D V
5
D

4
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 29 19  10 2

6 Stogin,K D
3
D

2
D

1
D

3
D

3
D

2
0 14 30 -16 7

7 Hunter-Thomas,L D
4
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

4
V

5
4 28 21   7 3

   Pool:   1      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  09:41:33    Time Out:  14:10:07

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Aksamit,Monica V
5
V

5
D

3
V

5
V

5
D

0
4 23 23   0 4

2 Adams,Jessica K D
4

V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

1
4 25 23   2 3

3 Ahmad,Hareem D
2
D

2
D

0
D

1
D

3
D

0
0 8 30 -22 7

4 Tannous,A V
5
D

4
V

5
V

5
D

3
D

2
3 24 20   4 5

5 Ordway,Holly E D
4
D

4
V

5
D

2
D

2
D

2
1 19 26  -7 6

6 Major,Desirae A D
3
D

3
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 26 21   5 2

7 Merza,Celina V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

3
5 28 10  18 1

   Pool:   2      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  09:47:40    Time Out:  14:10:07

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Wozniak,D V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

3
V

5
5 28 18  10 1

2 Rogers,Sarah * A D
1

D
4
D

1
V

5
D

3
D

0
1 14 26 -12 7

3 Almeida,Beatriz D
2
V

5
D

1
D

4
D

3
D

3
1 18 29 -11 6

4 Pak,Sarah S D
4
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

3
D

3
3 25 17   8 4

5 Griffith,C D
4
D

1
V

5
D

0
D

3
V

5
2 18 25  -7 5

6 Hassan,A V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

4
5 29 20   9 2

7 Russo,Francesca D
2
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

1
V

5
4 23 20   3 3

   Pool:   3      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  09:48:21    Time Out:  14:10:07

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Powers,Skyla M V
5
D

3
D

1
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 24 16   8 3

2 Gomez,Alisha M D
0

D
3
D

1
V

5
D

3
D

3
1 15 29 -14 7

3 Baratta,Emma L V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
6 30 13  17 1

4 Thompson,K V
5
V

5
D

0
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 25 17   8 2

5 Lee,Kara J D
3
D

4
D

3
D

3
V

5
V

5
2 23 23   0 4

6 Doyle,Alison D
1
V

5
D

3
D

3
D

1
D

2
1 15 28 -13 6

7 Diamond,Rami F D
2
V

5
D

1
D

4
D

2
V

5
2 19 25  -6 5

   Pool:   4      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  09:46:02    Time Out:  14:10:07

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Miller,Alison A V
5
D

1
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 26 17   9 2

2 Pierrynowski,K D
3

D
2
D

2
D

1
V

5
V

5
2 18 26  -8 5

3 Dell'Aquila,T V
5
V

5
V

5
D

1
D

4
V

5
4 25 15  10 3

4 Tschomakova,M D
3
V

5
D

1
D

4
V

5
V

5
3 23 23   0 4

5 McDonald,M D
4
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 29 12  17 1

6 Sakowicz,A D
1
D

4
V

5
D

4
D

0
V

5
2 19 28  -9 6

7 Sulkowicz,Emma C D
1
D

2
D

1
D

2
D

1
D

4
0 11 30 -19 7

   Pool:   5      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  09:42:41    Time Out:  14:10:07

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Benedek,Olivia J D
4
V

5
D

3
V

5
D

2
V

5
3 24 24   0 4

2 Hassett,Eileen M V
5

V
5
V

5
V

5
D

3
V

5
5 28 19   9 2

3 Wells,Carly E D
2
D

3
V

5
D

1
D

0
V

5
2 16 24  -8 6

4 Rudnicki,Marie H V
5
D

2
D

3
D

3
D

4
V

5
2 22 24  -2 5

5 Davis,Anika L D
4
D

4
V

5
V

5
D

4
V

5
3 27 20   7 3

6 Jacobson,Emily P V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
6 30 14  16 1

7 Ramaswamy,Anjali D
3
D

1
D

1
D

1
D

1
D

1
0 8 30 -22 7

   Pool:   6      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  09:46:45    Time Out:  14:10:07

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Muhammad,F V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
6 30 10  20 1

2 Enochs,Liz D
0

D
0
V

5
D

4
D

2
D

3
1 14 28 -14 7

3 Baye-Cigna,Kodia D
2
V

5
D

2
D

2
D

3
D

3
1 17 25  -8 6

4 Hacking,Ruth Ann D
0
D

3
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 23 22   1 3

5 Latimer,Cathy A D
3
V

5
V

5
D

2
D

0
V

5
3 20 25  -5 4

6 Wheeler,Diamond D
4
V

5
V

5
D

4
V

5
V

5
4 28 17  11 2

7 Palazzoto,K D
1
V

5
V

5
D

4
D

4
D

2
2 21 26  -5 5

   Pool:   7      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  09:52:22    Time Out:  14:10:07

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Muhammad,Ibtihaj D
2
V

5
V

5
D

4
V

5
V

5
4 26 16  10 2

2 Nichols,A V
5

V
5
D

1
D

3
V

5
D

4
3 23 20   3 4

3 Barroso,Audrey A D
1
D

1
V

5
D

4
D

4
D

4
1 19 29 -10 6

4 Russo,Jessica C D
1
V

5
D

4
V

5
V

5
D

1
3 21 21   0 5

5 Glon,Nicole V
5
V

5
V

5
D

2
V

5
D

4
4 26 23   3 3

6 Lemay,C D
3
D

2
V

5
D

3
D

2
D

1
1 16 29 -13 7

7 Moore,Holly A D
1
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 26 19   7 1

   Pool:   8      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  09:44:16    Time Out:  14:10:07

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Roberts,S V
5
V

5
V

5
D

3
D

0
D

4
3 22 21   1 4

2 Turner,Delia M D
2

D
4
D

3
D

1
D

2
V

5
1 17 26  -9 6

3 Jug,Elizabeth N D
2
V

5
D

3
V

5
D

4
V

5
3 24 21   3 3

4 Kastor,Tiki C D
2
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

3
V

5
4 25 18   7 2

5 Nelson,Heather C V
5
V

5
D

1
D

2
D

0
V

5
3 18 19  -1 5

6 Osier,Lian B V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
6 30 13  17 1

7 Stepien,Marta A V
5
D

1
D

1
D

0
D

0
D

4
1 11 29 -18 7

   Pool:   9      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  09:45:02    Time Out:  14:10:07

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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Place     Fencer            V    B     VI     TS    TR    HI     Index  W/D Exc Adv
1 Muhammad,F 6 6 1.000 30 10 20 10002030 N N Y
2 T Osier,Lian B 6 6 1.000 30 13 17 10001730 N N Y
2 T Baratta,Emma L 6 6 1.000 30 13 17 10001730 N N Y
4 Jacobson,Emily P 6 6 1.000 30 14 16 10001630 N N Y
5 Merza,Celina 5 6 0.833 28 10 18 8335161 N N Y
6 McDonald,M 5 6 0.833 29 12 17 8335062 N N Y
7 Cheng,Emily K 5 6 0.833 29 15 14 8334762 N N Y
8 Schneider,D 5 6 0.833 29 19 10 8334362 N N Y
9 Wozniak,D 5 6 0.833 28 18 10 8334361 N N Y
10 Hassan,A 5 6 0.833 29 20 9 8334262 N N Y
11 Hassett,Eileen M 5 6 0.833 28 19 9 8334261 N N Y
12 Miller,Alison A 5 6 0.833 26 17 9 8334259 N N Y
13 Thompson,K 5 6 0.833 25 17 8 8334158 N N Y
14 Moore,Holly A 5 6 0.833 26 19 7 8334059 N N Y
15 Wheeler,Diamond 4 6 0.667 28 17 11 6667794 N N Y
16 Muhammad,Ibtihaj 4 6 0.667 26 16 10 6667692 N N Y
17 Dell'Aquila,T 4 6 0.667 25 15 10 6667691 N N Y
18 Powers,Skyla M 4 6 0.667 24 16 8 6667490 N N Y
19 Hunter-Thomas,L 4 6 0.667 28 21 7 6667394 N N Y
20 Kastor,Tiki C 4 6 0.667 25 18 7 6667391 N N Y
21 Major,Desirae A 4 6 0.667 26 21 5 6667192 N N Y
22 Glon,Nicole 4 6 0.667 26 23 3 6666992 N N Y
23 Russo,Francesca 4 6 0.667 23 20 3 6666989 N N Y
24 Adams,Jessica K 4 6 0.667 25 23 2 6666891 N N Y
25 T Hacking,Ruth Ann 4 6 0.667 23 22 1 6666789 N N Y
25 T Lee,Allison C 4 6 0.667 23 22 1 6666789 N N Y
27 Aksamit,Monica 4 6 0.667 23 23 0 6666689 N N Y
28 Pak,Sarah S 3 6 0.500 25 17 8 5000825 N N Y
29 Davis,Anika L 3 6 0.500 27 20 7 5000727 N N Y
30 Tannous,A 3 6 0.500 24 20 4 5000424 N N Y
31 Jug,Elizabeth N 3 6 0.500 24 21 3 5000324 N N Y
32 Nichols,A 3 6 0.500 23 20 3 5000323 N N Y
33 Roberts,S 3 6 0.500 22 21 1 5000122 N N Y
34 Benedek,Olivia J 3 6 0.500 24 24 0 5000024 N N Y
35 Tschomakova,M 3 6 0.500 23 23 0 5000023 N N Y
36 Russo,Jessica C 3 6 0.500 21 21 0 5000021 N N Y
37 Nelson,Heather C 3 6 0.500 18 19 -1 4999918 N N Y
38 Latimer,Cathy A 3 6 0.500 20 25 -5 4999520 N N Y
39 Lee,Kara J 2 6 0.333 23 23 0 3333356 N N Y
40 Rudnicki,Marie H 2 6 0.333 22 24 -2 3333155 N N Y
41 Palazzoto,K 2 6 0.333 21 26 -5 3332854 N N Y
42 Diamond,Rami F 2 6 0.333 19 25 -6 3332752 N N Y
43 Griffith,C 2 6 0.333 18 25 -7 3332651 N N Y
44 Pierrynowski,K 2 6 0.333 18 26 -8 3332551 N N Y
45 Smith,Gentley N 2 6 0.333 17 25 -8 3332550 N N Y
46 Wells,Carly E 2 6 0.333 16 24 -8 3332549 N N Y
47 Sakowicz,A 2 6 0.333 19 28 -9 3332452 N N Y
48 Ordway,Holly E 1 6 0.167 19 26 -7 1665985 N N Y
49 Hutt,Maia 1 6 0.167 18 26 -8 1665884 N N N
50 Baye-Cigna,Kodia 1 6 0.167 17 25 -8 1665883 N N N
51 Turner,Delia M 1 6 0.167 17 26 -9 1665783 N N N
52 Barroso,Audrey A 1 6 0.167 19 29 -10 1665685 N N N
53 Almeida,Beatriz 1 6 0.167 18 29 -11 1665584 N N N
54 Rogers,Sarah * A 1 6 0.167 14 26 -12 1665480 N N N
55 Lemay,C 1 6 0.167 16 29 -13 1665382 N N N
56 Doyle,Alison 1 6 0.167 15 28 -13 1665381 N N N
57 Gomez,Alisha M 1 6 0.167 15 29 -14 1665281 N N N
58 Enochs,Liz 1 6 0.167 14 28 -14 1665280 N N N
59 Stepien,Marta A 1 6 0.167 11 29 -18 1664877 N N N
60 Stogin,K 0 6 0.000 14 30 -16 -1586 N N N
61 Sulkowicz,Emma C 0 6 0.000 11 30 -19 -1889 N N N
62 T Ramaswamy,Anjali 0 6 0.000 8 30 -22 -2192 N N N
62 T Ahmad,Hareem 0 6 0.000 8 30 -22 -2192 N N N
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            A                 B              C                        
  1) 868-Muhammad,F

Muhammad,F
 64) Bye

Muhammad,F
 33)1016-Roberts,S 15-8

Roberts,S
 32) 884-Nichols,A 15-12

Muhammad,Ibtihaj
 17) 290-Dell'Aquila,T 15-8

Dell'Aquila,T
 48) 917-Ordway,Holly E 15-10

Muhammad,Ibtihaj
 49) 15-11

Muhammad,Ibtihaj
 16) 869-Muhammad,Ibtihaj Bye

  9)1319-Wozniak,D
Wozniak,D

 56) Bye
Wozniak,D

 41) 924-Palazzoto,K 15-9
Palazzoto,K

 24)  12-Adams,Jessica K 15-9
Wozniak,D

 25) 710-Lee,Allison C 15-10
Lee,Allison C

 40)1046-Rudnicki,Marie H 15-8
Schneider,D

 57) 15-7
Schneider,D

  8)1081-Schneider,D Bye

  5) 817-Merza,Celina
Merza,Celina

 60) Bye
Merza,Celina

 37) 880-Nelson,Heather C 15-9
Pak,Sarah S

 28) 923-Pak,Sarah S 15-14
Merza,Celina

 21) 761-Major,Desirae A 15-8
Pierrynowski,K

 44) 958-Pierrynowski,K 15-14
Pierrynowski,K

 53) 15-14
Miller,Alison A

 12) 828-Miller,Alison A Bye

 13)1197-Thompson,K
Thompson,K

 52) Bye
Thompson,K

 45)1121-Smith,Gentley N 15-10
Kastor,Tiki C

 20) 632-Kastor,Tiki C 15-5
Jacobson,Emily P

 29) 281-Davis,Anika L 15-10
Russo,Jessica C

 36)1051-Russo,Jessica C 15-12
Jacobson,Emily P

 61) 15-4
Jacobson,Emily P

  4) 591-Jacobson,Emily P Bye
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            A                 B              C                        
  3) 920-Osier,Lian B

Osier,Lian B
 62) Bye

Osier,Lian B
 35)1213-Tschomakova,M 15-9

Tschomakova,M
 30)1186-Tannous,A 15-12

Osier,Lian B
 19) 563-Hunter-Thomas,L 15-5

Hunter-Thomas,L
 46)1281-Wells,Carly E 15-12

Moore,Holly A
 51) 15-8

Moore,Holly A
 14) 853-Moore,Holly A Bye

 11) 511-Hassett,Eileen M
Hassett,Eileen M

 54) Bye
Hassett,Eileen M

 43) 469-Griffith,C 15-7
Glon,Nicole

 22) 439-Glon,Nicole 15-8
Aksamit,Monica

 27)  20-Aksamit,Monica 15-12
Aksamit,Monica

 38) 697-Latimer,Cathy A 15-5
Aksamit,Monica

 59) 15-11
McDonald,M

  6) 794-McDonald,M Bye

  7) 218-Cheng,Emily K
Cheng,Emily K

 58) Bye
Lee,Kara J

 39) 714-Lee,Kara J 15-7
Lee,Kara J

 26) 488-Hacking,Ruth Ann 15-11
Lee,Kara J

 23)1050-Russo,Francesca 15-10
Russo,Francesca

 42) 304-Diamond,Rami F 15-13
Hassan,A

 55) 15-7
Hassan,A

 10) 510-Hassan,A Bye

 15)1282-Wheeler,Diamond
Wheeler,Diamond

 50) Bye
Powers,Skyla M

 47)1059-Sakowicz,A 15-12
Powers,Skyla M

 18) 971-Powers,Skyla M 15-8
Baratta,Emma L

 31) 617-Jug,Elizabeth N 15-7
Benedek,Olivia J

 34)  92-Benedek,Olivia J 15-5
Baratta,Emma L

 63) 15-4
Baratta,Emma L

  2)  71-Baratta,Emma L Bye
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Place     Fencer            V    B     VI     TS    TR    HI      Index   
1 Muhammad,F 6 6 1.000 30 10 20 10002030
2 T Baratta,Emma L 6 6 1.000 30 13 17 10001730
2 T Osier,Lian B 6 6 1.000 30 13 17 10001730
4 Jacobson,Emily P 6 6 1.000 30 14 16 10001630
5 Merza,Celina 5 6 0.833 28 10 18 8335161
6 McDonald,M 5 6 0.833 29 12 17 8335062
7 Cheng,Emily K 5 6 0.833 29 15 14 8334762
8 Schneider,D 5 6 0.833 29 19 10 8334362
9 Wozniak,D 5 6 0.833 28 18 10 8334361
10 Hassan,A 5 6 0.833 29 20 9 8334262
11 Hassett,Eileen M 5 6 0.833 28 19 9 8334261
12 Miller,Alison A 5 6 0.833 26 17 9 8334259
13 Thompson,K 5 6 0.833 25 17 8 8334158
14 Moore,Holly A 5 6 0.833 26 19 7 8334059
15 Wheeler,Diamond 4 6 0.667 28 17 11 6667794
16 Muhammad,Ibtihaj 4 6 0.667 26 16 10 6667692
17 Dell'Aquila,T 4 6 0.667 25 15 10 6667691
18 Powers,Skyla M 4 6 0.667 24 16 8 6667490
19 Hunter-Thomas,L 4 6 0.667 28 21 7 6667394
20 Kastor,Tiki C 4 6 0.667 25 18 7 6667391
21 Major,Desirae A 4 6 0.667 26 21 5 6667192
22 Glon,Nicole 4 6 0.667 26 23 3 6666992
23 Russo,Francesca 4 6 0.667 23 20 3 6666989
24 Adams,Jessica K 4 6 0.667 25 23 2 6666891
25 T Lee,Allison C 4 6 0.667 23 22 1 6666789
25 T Hacking,Ruth Ann 4 6 0.667 23 22 1 6666789
27 Aksamit,Monica 4 6 0.667 23 23 0 6666689
28 Pak,Sarah S 3 6 0.500 25 17 8 5000825
29 Davis,Anika L 3 6 0.500 27 20 7 5000727
30 Tannous,A 3 6 0.500 24 20 4 5000424
31 Jug,Elizabeth N 3 6 0.500 24 21 3 5000324
32 Nichols,A 3 6 0.500 23 20 3 5000323
33 Roberts,S 3 6 0.500 22 21 1 5000122
34 Benedek,Olivia J 3 6 0.500 24 24 0 5000024
35 Tschomakova,M 3 6 0.500 23 23 0 5000023
36 Russo,Jessica C 3 6 0.500 21 21 0 5000021
37 Nelson,Heather C 3 6 0.500 18 19 -1 4999918
38 Latimer,Cathy A 3 6 0.500 20 25 -5 4999520
39 Lee,Kara J 2 6 0.333 23 23 0 3333356
40 Rudnicki,Marie H 2 6 0.333 22 24 -2 3333155
41 Palazzoto,K 2 6 0.333 21 26 -5 3332854
42 Diamond,Rami F 2 6 0.333 19 25 -6 3332752
43 Griffith,C 2 6 0.333 18 25 -7 3332651
44 Pierrynowski,K 2 6 0.333 18 26 -8 3332551
45 Smith,Gentley N 2 6 0.333 17 25 -8 3332550
46 Wells,Carly E 2 6 0.333 16 24 -8 3332549
47 Sakowicz,A 2 6 0.333 19 28 -9 3332452
48 Ordway,Holly E 1 6 0.167 19 26 -7 1665985
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                                              D                 E              F                        
  1) 869-Muhammad,Ibtihaj

Wozniak,D
  8)1319-Wozniak,D 15-9

  4)Jacobson,...
  5) 817-Merza,Celina 15-3

Jacobson,Emily P
  4) 591-Jacobson,Emily P 15-11

Jacobson,Emily P
  3) 920-Osier,Lian B 15-6

Aksamit,Monica
  6)  20-Aksamit,Monica 15-8

  6)Aksamit,M...
  7) 714-Lee,Kara J 15-13

Baratta,Emma L
  2)  71-Baratta,Emma L 15-11



                                                               12/14/09 14:10:31

Sabre - NAC C 2009  Div. I Women's Sabre  Round 3  Round Seeding          Page 1

 Num       Fencer      DE Seed Rnd Seed            Club             Division  Cntry
1 Baratta,Emma L 2 2 MANHATTAN METRO NYC USA
2 Osier,Lian B 3 2 OREGONFA  OREGON USA
3 Jacobson,Emily P 4 4 NELLYA    /COLUMBF   GEORGIA USA
4 Merza,Celina 5 5 BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA
5 Wozniak,D 9 9 MANHATTAN /STJOHNNCAA NEW JERSEY USA
6 Muhammad,Ibtihaj 16 16 PETERWE   NEW JERSEY USA
7 Aksamit,Monica 27 27 MANHATTAN /PENNST    NEW JERSEY USA
8 Lee,Kara J 39 39 MISSFFA   LONG ISLND USA
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    Referee Name      Pool Round 1   DE No Rep. Round 2   Final 8 Round 3   Level     Observer   
Ayach, 6  A(1)  B(2)  C(1)  
Baker, Bradley 9  A(1)  B(1)  C(1)  D(1)  
Becker,William A(2)  B(1)  C(1)  
Belmonte,Manuel 8  
Cox,Matthew 2  A(2)  B(2)  C(1)  
Dix,Terry 1  
Findlay,Douglas 7  A(1)  B(1)  
Glon,Wieslaw 3  
Hristov,Hristo A(2)  B(1)  C(1)  D(1)  
Nguyen,Tom A(1)  B(1)  C(1)  E(1)  
No Sig. E(1)  F(1)  
Pipkin,Joseph 6  A(2)  B(2)  
Prilutsky,Stan 9  A(1)  B(1)  
Sig Not Legible 2  4  A(1)  B(2)  C(1)  D(2)  
Stasinos,Mark 5  
Strzalkowski,T 1  A(2)  B(2)  C(1)  
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